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FERC ALIGNMENT SHEETS
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CONSTITUTION PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC
PROPOSED 30" NATURAL GAS PIPELINE

SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL
AND SITE RESTORATION

FERC ALIGNMENT SHEETS
ISSUED FOR  SUPPLEMENTAL FERC #4 ER/IFB #3

JULY 14, 2014

DWG. No. BEG. Sta.

0+00 54+00

26-03-70/0001-003
26-03-70/0001-004 162+00

217+00

26-03-70/0001-007
26-03-70/0001-008

425+00

26-03-70/0001-012
639+00

26-03-70/0001-016
855+00
909+00

26-03-70/0001-020
26-03-70/0001-021 1066+00

1113+00

26-03-70/0001-024
26-03-70/0001-025 1244+00

1299+00

END Sta.

26-03-70/0001-001

26-03-70/0001-002 54+00
108+00

26-03-70/0001-005
26-03-70/0001-006 269+00

323+00
375+00

26-03-70/0001-009
26-03-70/0001-010 477+00

26-03-70/0001-011 531+00
585+00

26-03-70/0001-013
26-03-70/0001-014 693+00
26-03-70/0001-015 747+00

801+00
26-03-70/0001-017
26-03-70/0001-018
26-03-70/0001-019 963+00

1015+00

26-03-70/0001-022
26-03-70/0001-023 1158+00

1192+00

26-03-70/0001-026

KEY MAP

ALIGNMENT SHEETS

0+00 3382+00
6571+383382+00

6571+380+00

LEGEND

1354+00

162+00
217+00

425+00

639+00

855+00
909+00

1066+00
1113+00

1244+00
1299+00

108+00

269+00
323+00
375+00

477+00
531+00
585+00

693+00
747+00

801+00

963+00
1015+00

1158+00
1192+00

1299+00

26-03-70/0001-028
26-03-70/0001-029 1462+72

1515+52

26-03-70/0001-032
26-03-70/0001-033 1671+52

1726+00

26-03-70/0001-026
26-03-70/0001-027 1354+00

1409+00

26-03-70/0001-030
26-03-70/0001-031 1569+52

1619+52

26-03-70/0001-034
26-03-70/0001-035 1779+00
26-03-70/0001-036 1829+00
26-03-70/0001-037 1881+00

26-03-70/0001-038 1931+00
26-03-70/0001-039 1981+16

26-03-70/0001-040 2033+16
26-03-70/0001-041 2085+16
26-03-70/0001-042 2138+00
26-03-70/0001-043 2188+00

26-03-70/0001-044 2240+00

26-03-70/0001-045 2290+00
26-03-70/0001-046 2342+00
26-03-70/0001-047 2394+00

26-03-70/0001-048 2446+00

26-03-70/0001-049 2498+00
26-03-70/0001-050 2553+00

26-03-70/0001-051 2606+00
26-03-70/0001-052 2657+00

2969+00

26-03-70/0001-061
3177+00

26-03-70/0001-065
3382+00

26-03-70/0001-053 2709+00
26-03-70/0001-054 2761+00

26-03-70/0001-055 2813+00
26-03-70/0001-056 2865+00
26-03-70/0001-057 2917+00

26-03-70/0001-058
26-03-70/0001-059 3021+00
26-03-70/0001-060 3073+00

3125+00
26-03-70/0001-062

26-03-70/0001-063 3227+00

26-03-70/0001-064 3278+00
3330+00

26-03-70/0001-066

26-03-70/0001-067 3434+00
26-03-70/0001-068 3486+00
26-03-70/0001-069 3538+00

26-03-70/0001-070 3590+00

26-03-70/0001-071 3641+00
26-03-70/0001-072 3689+00

26-03-70/0001-073 3741+00
26-03-70/0001-074 3790+00

26-03-70/0001-075 3844+00
26-03-70/0001-076 3896+00
26-03-70/0001-077 3948+00

26-03-70/0001-078 4001+00

26-03-70/0001-079 4053+00

26-03-70/0001-080 4105+00
26-03-70/0001-081 4158+00
26-03-70/0001-082 4212+00

26-03-70/0001-083 4265+00

26-03-70/0001-084 4318+00
26-03-70/0001-085 4370+00

26-03-70/0001-086 4423+00
26-03-70/0001-087 4475+00
26-03-70/0001-088 4528+00
26-03-70/0001-089 4581+00

26-03-70/0001-090 4635+00

26-03-70/0001-091 4688+00
26-03-70/0001-092 4741+00

5375+5226-03-70/0001-104
5323+5226-03-70/0001-103
5270+0026-03-70/0001-102

5217+0026-03-70/0001-101
5164+0026-03-70/0001-100
5111+0026-03-70/0001-099
5057+0026-03-70/0001-098

5004+0026-03-70/0001-097
4952+0026-03-70/0001-096
4900+0026-03-70/0001-095
4847+0026-03-70/0001-094
4794+0026-03-70/0001-093

5956+00
5903+0026-03-70/0001-114
5851+0026-03-70/0001-113

26-03-70/0001-112

5745+00
5692+0026-03-70/0001-110
5640+5226-03-70/0001-109

26-03-70/0001-108
5534+52
5480+5226-03-70/0001-106
5428+5226-03-70/0001-105

26-03-70/0001-115

5798+00
26-03-70/0001-111

5587+52
26-03-70/0001-107

26-03-70/0001-117
26-03-70/0001-116 6009+00

6062+00 6115+00

1462+72
1515+52

1671+52
1726+00

1354+00
1409+00

1569+52
1619+52

1779+00
1829+00
1881+00
1931+00
1981+16

2033+16
2085+16
2138+00
2188+00
2240+00
2290+00
2342+00
2394+00
2446+00

2498+00
2553+00
2606+00
2657+00

2969+00

3177+00

3382+00

2709+00
2761+00
2813+00
2865+00
2917+00

3021+00
3073+00
3125+00

3227+00
3278+00
3330+00

3434+00
3486+00
3538+00
3590+00
3641+00
3689+00
3741+00
3790+00
3844+00
3896+00
3948+00
4001+00
4053+00
4105+00
4158+00
4212+00
4265+00
4318+00
4370+00
4423+00
4475+00
4528+00
4581+00
4635+00
4688+00

4741+00

5375+52
5323+52
5270+00

5217+00
5164+00
5111+00
5057+00

5004+00
4952+00
4900+00
4847+00
4794+00

5956+00
5903+00
5851+00

5745+00
5692+00
5640+52

5534+52
5480+52
5428+52

5798+00

5587+52

6009+00
6062+00

DWG. No. BEG. Sta. END Sta.

26-03-70/0001-117
6115+00
6062+00

26-03-70/0001-118
26-03-70/0001-119 6168+00
26-03-70/0001-120 6220+00
26-03-70/0001-121
26-03-70/0001-122

6273+00
6326+00

26-03-70/0001-123 6381+00
26-03-70/0001-124 6434+00
26-03-70/0001-125 6485+00
26-03-70/0001-126 6538+00 6571+38

6115+00
6168+00
6220+00
6273+00
6326+00
6381+00
6434+00
6485+00
6538+00
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26-03-70/0001-001

26-03-70/0001-002

26-03-70/0001-003

26-03-70/0001-004

26-03-70/0001-005

26-03-70/0001-006

26-03-70/0001-007

26-03-70/0001-008

26-03-70/0001-009

26-03-70/0001-011

26-03-70/0001-013

26-03-70/0001-015

26-03-70/0001-017

26-03-70/0001-019

26-03-70/0001-021

26-03-70/0001-023

26-03-70/0001-027

26-03-70/0001-029

26-03-70/0001-031

26-03-70/0001-033

26-03-70/0001-035

26-03-70/0001-037

26-03-70/0001-039

26-03-70/0001-041

26-03-70/0001-043

26-03-70/0001-045

26-03-70/0001-047

26-03-70/0001-049

26-03-70/0001-051

26-03-70/0001-053

26-03-70/0001-055

26-03-70/0001-057

26-03-70/0001-059

26-03-70/0001-010

26-03-70/0001-012

26-03-70/0001-014

26-03-70/0001-016

26-03-70/0001-018

26-03-70/0001-020

26-03-70/0001-022

26-03-70/0001-025

26-03-70/0001-026

26-03-70/0001-028

26-03-70/0001-030

26-03-70/0001-032

26-03-70/0001-034

26-03-70/0001-036

26-03-70/0001-040

26-03-70/0001-042

26-03-70/0001-044

26-03-70/0001-046

26-03-70/0001-048

26-03-70/0001-052

26-03-70/0001-050

26-03-70/0001-054

26-03-70/0001-056

26-03-70/0001-058

26-03-70/0001-060

26-03-70/0001-061

26-03-70/0001-063

26-03-70/0001-062

26-03-70/0001-064

26-03-70/0001-065

26-03-70/0001-024

26-03-70/0001-038
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26-03-70/0001-067

26-03-70/0001-069

26-03-70/0001-071

26-03-70/0001-073

26-03-70/0001-075

26-03-70/0001-077

26-03-70/0001-079

26-03-70/0001-081

26-03-70/0001-083

26-03-70/0001-085

26-03-70/0001-087

26-03-70/0001-089

26-03-70/0001-091

26-03-70/0001-093

26-03-70/0001-095

26-03-70/0001-097

26-03-70/0001-099

26-03-70/0001-101

26-03-70/0001-103

26-03-70/0001-105

26-03-70/0001-107

26-03-70/0001-109

26-03-70/0001-111

26-03-70/0001-066

26-03-70/0001-068

26-03-70/0001-070

26-03-70/0001-072

26-03-70/0001-074

26-03-70/0001-076

26-03-70/0001-078

26-03-70/0001-080

26-03-70/0001-082

26-03-70/0001-084

26-03-70/0001-086

26-03-70/0001-088

26-03-70/0001-090

26-03-70/0001-092

26-03-70/0001-094

26-03-70/0001-096

26-03-70/0001-098

26-03-70/0001-100

26-03-70/0001-102

26-03-70/0001-104

26-03-70/0001-106

26-03-70/0001-108

26-03-70/0001-112

26-03-70/0001-113

26-03-70/0001-120

26-03-70/0001-114

26-03-70/0001-110

26-03-70/0001-115

26-03-70/0001-119

26-03-70/0001-118

26-03-70/0001-117

26-03-70/0001-116

26-03-70/0001-121

26-03-70/0001-122

26-03-70/0001-123

26-03-70/0001-124

26-03-70/0001-125

26-03-70/0001-126
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LEGEND

WETLAND AREA

ROAD CENTERLINE

WATERBODY

RAILROAD

MAIN LINE VALVE LOCATION

FOREIGN PIPELINE

LEFT

RIGHT

TEMPORARY RIGHT OF WAY

PERMANENT EASEMENT

PROPOSED PIPELINE

ADDITIONAL TEMPORARY WORKSPACE

MILEPOST MARKER

PROPERTY LINE

POWER

FENCE

BURIED CABLE

POWER POLE

TEST STATION (TYPE _)

SOLID STATE DECOUPLER

COUNTY LINE

TOWNSHIP LINE

STATE LINE

ESCGP-2 PERMIT BOUNDARY

U/G ELEC

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

GUARD RAIL

STONE ROW

SEDIMENT BARRIER

ACCESS ROAD

EDGE OF WORK CORRIDOR/
LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE (LOD)

PERMANENT SLOPE BREAKERS (ARROW
INDICATES PLAN VIEW FLOW DIRECTION)

PERMANENT TRENCH BREAKER

WATER LINE

GUY ANCHOR

CONTOUR LINE WITH ELEVATION

100 YR. FLOOD PLAIN CONTOUR LINE

LIMITS OF CULTURAL RESOURCES &
BIOLOGICAL SURVEYS

GRADIENT CONTROL MAT

TRANSITION FITTING

FACTORY BEND

SET ON WEIGHTS



SCALE IN FEET

200 4000 600

1.  AGRICULTURAL LAND (AG)
2.  INDUSTRIAL (ID)
3.  COMMERCIAL (CM)
4.  RESIDENTIAL (RE)
5.  ROADS (RD)
6.  OPEN WATER (OW)
7.  SAND/GRAVEL PITS OR QUARRIES (SG)

LAND USE LEGEND

MATERIAL

CLASS LOCATION

LAND USE

SOIL LEGEND
10. FORESTED WETLANDS (PFO)
11. SCRUB-SHRUB WETLANDS (PSS)
12. EMERGENT WETLANDS (PEM)

8.  OPEN LAND (EXISTING ROW, OPEN FIELDS, NON-AGRICULTURE) (OL)
9.  SPECIAL USE (PARKS, GOLF COURSES, MUNICIPAL LAND, ETC.) (SP)

13. WATERBODY (WB)
14. UPLAND FOREST (UF)

ENVIRONMENTAL
SITE SPECIFIC E & S

DEPTH OF COVER

SOIL TYPE

AVERAGE  %  SLOPE

15. INTERIOR FOREST (IR)

SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA  & BROOME COUNTY, NEW YORK
HARMONY TOWNSHIP & TOWN OF SANFORD

TOW
N OF SANFORD

HARM
ONY TOW

NSHIP
BROOM

E COUNTY,

NEW
 YORK

SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA

GENERAL E & S FIGURES (PA) GENERAL E & S FIGURES (NY)



SCALE IN FEET

200 4000 600

1.  AGRICULTURAL LAND (AG)
2.  INDUSTRIAL (ID)
3.  COMMERCIAL (CM)
4.  RESIDENTIAL (RE)
5.  ROADS (RD)
6.  OPEN WATER (OW)
7.  SAND/GRAVEL PITS OR QUARRIES (SG)

LAND USE LEGEND

MATERIAL

CLASS LOCATION

LAND USE

SOIL LEGEND
10. FORESTED WETLANDS (PFO)
11. SCRUB-SHRUB WETLANDS (PSS)
12. EMERGENT WETLANDS (PEM)

8.  OPEN LAND (EXISTING ROW, OPEN FIELDS, NON-AGRICULTURE) (OL)
9.  SPECIAL USE (PARKS, GOLF COURSES, MUNICIPAL LAND, ETC.) (SP)

13. WATERBODY (WB)
14. UPLAND FOREST (UF)

ENVIRONMENTAL
SITE SPECIFIC E & S

DEPTH OF COVER

SOIL TYPE

AVERAGE  %  SLOPE

15. INTERIOR FOREST (IR)

BROOME COUNTY, NEW YORK
TOWN OF SANFORD

GENERAL E & S FIGURES



SCALE IN FEET

200 4000 600

1.  AGRICULTURAL LAND (AG)
2.  INDUSTRIAL (ID)
3.  COMMERCIAL (CM)
4.  RESIDENTIAL (RE)
5.  ROADS (RD)
6.  OPEN WATER (OW)
7.  SAND/GRAVEL PITS OR QUARRIES (SG)

LAND USE LEGEND

MATERIAL

CLASS LOCATION

LAND USE

SOIL LEGEND
10. FORESTED WETLANDS (PFO)
11. SCRUB-SHRUB WETLANDS (PSS)
12. EMERGENT WETLANDS (PEM)

8.  OPEN LAND (EXISTING ROW, OPEN FIELDS, NON-AGRICULTURE) (OL)
9.  SPECIAL USE (PARKS, GOLF COURSES, MUNICIPAL LAND, ETC.) (SP)

13. WATERBODY (WB)
14. UPLAND FOREST (UF)

ENVIRONMENTAL
SITE SPECIFIC E & S

DEPTH OF COVER

SOIL TYPE

AVERAGE  %  SLOPE

15. INTERIOR FOREST (IR)

BROOME COUNTY, NEW YORK
TOWN OF SANFORD

GENERAL E & S FIGURES




